(C) 2005 Velleman Components N.V.
[ Disclaimer ]
Home- Distributor Area - Distributors - Support - Jobs - Contact
Choose your language: English (US)
? Adapters & power supplies
? Batteries & chargers
? Cables & accessories
? Connectors
? Consumer products & pc
acc.
? Electronic components
? High-q tools & dmm's
? Led products & lamps
? Light products
? Loudspeakers & pa systems
? Perel tools
? Security products
? Velleman kits & oscilloscopes
ROHS Info
Search Product:
Submit
[ Advanced ]
HIGH -Q TOOLS & DMM'S  > SPECIAL METERS  >
CABLE TRACKER WITH TONE GENERATOR
Order Code: VTTEST11
Features
? network tester: consists of a tone generator and a probe
? method: use the tone generator and the probe to determine where a cable is going and whether or
not (and where) the cable is interrupted
? signal viewing in 3 modes: lamp (L), speaker (SP) or both (S&L)
? tone generator output (square waveform): single (900Hz) or dual (900 - 1000Hz)
? comes with: soft carrying bag
Specifications
? tone generator:
? working voltage: DC 9V ± 15% (battery not incl.)
? working current: 10mA (intermittent tone) / 20mA (continuous tone)
? output wave form: square wave signals ± 10Vpp
? single audio frequency: ± 900Hz
? dual audio frequency: ± 900Hz - 1000Hz
? dimensions: 4.5" x 2.4" x 1.1"
? weight: ± 4.59oz
? probe:
? working voltage: DC 9V ± 15% (battery not incl.)
? working current: 25mA (L) / 80mA (max. SP volume) / 100mA (max S&L volume)
? max. reception sensitivity: > 30mV
? maximum output volume: ± 120dB
? dimensions: 8.1" x 1.6" x 1.5"
? weight: ± 2.82oz
Files
? EN - FR - NL - ES - DE
Stock Info
? Inner carton:
? Outer Carton: 50
? EAN Barcode: 5410329303860
? Packaging: Box (Carton)